1CALL 1800 246 800 | FAX 1300 763 521 | sales@treadwellgroup.com.au
Clip - Tops
STANDARD M 3D PLAN ELEVATION FASTENING OPTIONS
Hole Diameter: 8mm
Material type: 316 st/st
Threaded hole: N/A
1, 3, 4, 6
MINI MESH M 3D PLAN ELEVATION FASTENING OPTIONS

MoultrEX® Type G Clip
MU Clip Assembly MV Clip Assembly
GratEX® Type U Clip
M5 Hex Head
Set Screw MoultrEX® Type M Clip M5 Socket Head
Cap Screw
MoultrEX® Type M Clip
MoultrEX® Type MINI V Clip
Lock Nut
Please refer to Appendix 6b: MoultrEX® Fasteners Ordering Information (Page 96).
Not drawn to scale
Fastening Clips & Installation Methods
9CALL 1800 246 800 | FAX 1300 763 521 | sales@treadwellgroup.com.au
Fastening Clips & Installation Methods
Item Profiles Hole Diameter Material Type
FAS-S-HX-M8-40-316 M8 x 40mm
Hex Head Set Screw, 316 Grade
Stainless Steel, c/w nylon nut and
washer.
FAS-S-HX-M6-40-316 M6 x 40mm
Hex Head Set Screw, 316 Grade
Stainless Steel, c/w nylon nut and
washer.
FAS-S-SH-M8-40-316 M8 x 40mm
Socket Head Cap Screw, 316 Grade
Stainless Steel, c/w nylon nut and
washer.
FAS-S-BS-M8-40-316 M8 x 40mm
Button Socket Head Cap Screw, 316
Grade Stainless Steel, c/w nylon nut
and washer.
FAS-S-SH-M5-50-316 M5 x 50mm
Socket Head Cap Screw, 316 Grade
Stainless Steel, c/w nylon nut and
washer.
FAS-SD-HX-G14-50-316 G14 x 50mm Hex Head Type 17 Self Drilling
Screw, 316 Grade Stainless Steel.
FAS-SD-TX-G12-50-316 G12 x 50mm Torx Head Type 17 Self Drilling
Screw, 316 Grade Stainless Steel.
FAS-SD-WH-G14-70-316 G14 x 70mm
Washer Face Hex Head Type 17 Self
Drilling Screw, 316 Grade Stainless
Steel.
FAS-S-HX-M8-50-316 M8 x 50mm Hex Head Set Screw, 316 Grade
Stainless Steel.
FAS-SD-CT-G14-50-316 G14 x 50mm
Countersunk Bugle Type 17 Self
Drilling Screw, 316 Grade Stainless
Steel.
FAS-S-CT-M8-50-316 M8 x 50mm
Countersunk Socket Head Cap
Screw, 316 Grade Stainless Steel,
c/w nylon nut and washer
Fastening Options